215
Flange to Compression Connectors (FC)
One piece integral connectors allow the user to
switch from piping flange standards to instrument
compression with minimum cost and added safety.
This system eliminates the need for additional
connections while also eliminating the need for
welding or pipe threads.

Example 2: FCKM12A8T1500 - 6Mo, 12mm O.D. A-LOK® tube connection to 1/2" pipe flange, ring type joint,
class 1500.
Part number construction
Com
plem
entary Products
	 218
Co
m
pl
em
en
ta
ry
 P
ro
du
ct
s
Designator Fractional Size
1 1/16”
2 1/8”
3 3/16”
4 1/4”
5 5/16”
6 3/8”
8 1/2”
10 5/8”
12 3/4”
14 7/8”
16 1”
20 1-1/4”
24 1-1/2”
32 2”
Material
A Carbon Steel
B Stainless Steel
D Monel M400
E Duplex UNS 31803
F Super Duplex UNS S.32750
G Hastelloy C-276
H Low Temp. C. St. A350 LF2
K 6Mo
L 825
M Inconel 625
Designator Metric Size
M2 2
M3 3
M4 4
M6 6
M8 8
M10 10
M12 12
M14 14
M15 15
M16 16
M18 18
M20 20
M22 22
M25 25
M28 28
M30 30
M32 32
A-LOK® size codes